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AUDEZE

Retail Price List, 15 April 2024

Specifications, SRP’s and model offerings are subject to change without further notice. SRP’s are consumer prices including VAT.

Product

CRBN Electrostatic

LCD-5

MM-500

MM-100

LCD-MX4
LCD-X

LCD-XC

LCD-GX
Maxwell for PlayStation

Maxwell for Xbox

LCD-3
LCD-2 Classic

LCD-2 Closed Back
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FLAGSHIP SERIES (D)

QOver-ear, open-back push-pull electrostatic headphones

QOver-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 14 Q

MM SERIES (i)

Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 18 Q

QOver-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 18 Q

REFERENCE SERIES (D
Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 Q
QOver-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 Q

Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 Q

GAMING SERIES (D
QOver-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 Q
Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones

Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones

ORIGINS SERIES (D
Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 110 Q
Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 70 Q

Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones, 70 Q

EAN

SRP

5.499

5.499

2.099

499

3.299

1.399

1.499

999

399

439

2.299

899

1.049
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https://www.audeze.com/pages/lcd-flagship
https://www.audeze.com/products/crbn
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-5
https://www.audeze.com/pages/mm-series
https://www.audeze.com/products/mm-500
https://www.audeze.com/products/mm-100
https://www.audeze.com/pages/lcd-reference
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-mx4
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-x
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-xc
https://www.audeze.com/pages/gaming
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-gx
https://www.audeze.com/products/maxwell-wireless-gaming-headset
https://www.audeze.com/products/maxwell-wireless-gaming-headset
https://www.audeze.com/pages/lcd-origins
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-3
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-2-classic
https://www.audeze.com/products/lcd-2-closed-back
mailto:info@terrason-audio.nl
http://www.terrason-audio.nl

