

Retail Price List, 15 April 2024 _

Specifications, SRP's and model offerings are subject to change without further notice. SRP's are consumer prices including VAT.

Product	Link	Description	EAN	SRP	
FLAGSHIP SERIES ()					
CRBN Electrostatic	(j)	Over-ear, open-back push-pull electrostatic headphones		€	5.499
LCD-5	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 14 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	5.499
MM SERIES (j)					
MM-500	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 18 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	2.099
MM-100	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 18 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	499
REFERENCE SERIES (i)					
LCD-MX4	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	3.299
LCD-X	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	1.399
LCD-XC	(j)	Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 Ω		€	1.499
GAMING SERIES (i)					
LCD-GX	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 20 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	999
Maxwell for PlayStation	(j)	Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones		€	399
Maxwell for Xbox	(j)	Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones		€	439
ORIGINS SERIES (j)					
LCD-3	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 110 Ω		€	2.299
LCD-2 Classic	(j)	Over-ear, open-back planar magnetic headphones, 70 Ω		€	899
LCD-2 Closed Back	(j)	Over-ear, closed-back planar magnetic headphones, 70 $\boldsymbol{\Omega}$		€	1.049

Terrason Audio B.V. • Texasdreef 26 • 3565 CL • Utrecht • info@terrason-audio.nl • www.terrason-audio.nl • +31 (0)30 207 60 10

